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
ible lease periods, super conve¬nient location, 2233 Summit St.

dry, off-street parking
i-$8(T' -

263-1193.
$450-$800/month. 296-6304 or

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &

1, 2 & 3
Bedroom

Apartments
Available

Pets Negotiable
846-5577

Sunrise Properties, Inc.
2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No

2 BR apt. 2386 Indianola

pany Realtors 291-7373

ng f
stut

On COTA Busline
On-Site Laundry
Off-Street Parking
AFFORDABLE
EFFICIENCIES

1 & 2
BEDROOMS

Grandview/Clintonville

STUDENT
DISCOUNT

brixtonproperties.com
1441 King Avenue

(614) -

$420-$690, utilities paid.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

60 BROADMEADOWS BLVD

Worthington
Terrace

* Ask About Manager's
Special

* 1, 2, 3 Bedrooms
' 1-2 Full Baths
* Intercom Controlled
Lobby

*

Garage Available
* Elevator
* Window Treatments
Ind.

From $460
80 Broadmeadows
TOWNHOMES
FROM $545

$305-$365 for studios & 1 bed
rooms, $505-$605 for 2-4 bed-

i. Some utilities paid. Her¬
itage Properties 294-8988
294-0450. On web:

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2,3,4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-

, parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.

AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. 1 or 2
bedroom, 15th Ave. or

$400-$900, some utilities paid,
rent specials. HCC Properties
614-638-0902, 614-419-5577.

$495, and $550. 2 Bedrm Flat

FALL BLUW-I

3BDR - $650, available now.
251 Clinton 3BDR - $650, avail¬
able now. 92 & 98 E. Tompkins
2BDR - $695 w/AC. 100 E.

<ins 3BDR - $895 w/AC &
1 st floor laundry. Mention this1

i receive 1/2 off SecurityDeposit with approved credit.
Geoff (614)208-5335.

FREE WENT- 1st month. Ap&'rt'-
ments.. available. 12 mopMleases, now and for fall. 1 to 2
bed/oono j apartments, towo<
houses. A/C, new carpet.

$595. Call Shawn,

TULLER PLANTATION on Re¬
flections Dr. in the Sawmill/161
area. Firepli

University Manors, ltd
• Prompt, Courteous Service
• Great Central Campus Locations
• Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom

" Furniture Available (u no charge
• (365-J445 per Month
Ail utilities Paid
• State-of-the-art security systems
• 12 Month Lease

(subletting is permitted)

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave (445/month
42,115 » 120 E. 13th Ave (445/month
98 E. 12th Ave 1445/month
1607 & 1615 N. 4th St. 1365/month

291-5001
Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

aire uou
luka Park Commons
442 E. Northwood Ave.

(just across from the luka Ravine)I 3.9*'
&0*

Redeem this voucher for $300 off your
deposit or $300 off your first month's rent.

luka Park Commons offers spacious,
newly remodeled 2-bedroom
apartments with all the extras:

* Central air
* Large bedrooms
* Relaxed student community
* On-site laundry
* Off-street parking, & much more!

Offer good for new rentals only. Expires

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Laundry, A/C, Carpet,
Appliances, Party Roor
Pool, Gas +Water Pajc
AVAILABLE NOW

HUGE 1&2 bdr apts. Minutes
from campus, recently remod¬
eled, very nice. Rent starts
$499. Call for special
471-9464.

and Laundry. 298-9663.

N. High St, Neil, etc.
Southwest Campus

Area
Apartments &
Half-Doubles

University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue

291-5416 299-6840

OSU HOUSE half double, 2 bed-
ooms, 1 bedrooms & efficiency
ipartments. Appliances, A/C.
'arious locations, call 457-1749

OSU/CLINTONVILLE AREAS.
Choose from Studios 1-2-3-4
bedroom apts & houses, some

laundry hook-ups. Some utilties
may be included. Pets welcome.
Call 207-3858 or 799-9722.

RAVINE RIDGE: North CampusGarden oasis on luka Ravine.
Mature community provides
serene environment. No pets or
partying. 1,2,3,4 4 bedrooms
ffom' $525: Rodent man¬
ager/owner, 299-3280.
SHORT, NQRXH»« Very large,
nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great loca¬
tion. $450/mo. & up. 294-4444.

RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Office:
70 W. Northwood 1E

294-7067or

Apts, flats, Townhouses,
in North, Central &

South Campus Locations.

Starting at $225 a person
Decks, jacuzzi, fireplaces
Listing of properties
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
Call Paul 937-0438 or Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511.

.buckeyerealestate.
33 E. 13th Ave: Great location,
central campus 1 bedroom for
Fall, modern building, spacious,
w/newer carpet, A/C, storm win¬
dows, hot water paid, ceiling

342 E. Tompkins. 1 BR, $415
nd up. Large one bedroom
partments, AC, ceiling fans

blinds, quiet area just off of Indi¬
anola, with off-street parking
great location near busline anc
easy access to 1-71. North¬
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
365 & 367 W. 6th Ave. 1 BDR

Ith A/C, on-site laun
parking, and some units with
ies included. Some units remod¬
eled! Located near Medical
School. Call Adrienne
291-5260 or Buckeye Real Es¬
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

BR for Only

off-street parking. This is

Pets OK. NorthSteppe Realty,

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B. Cozy

40 MCMILLAN. Water and heat
included. $435/mo. 1 st Place Re¬
alty, Please call 799-9722.
41-43 W. Tompkins St. Spa
cious 1 bedroom flats, fully re
modeled in April 2003! Features
brand new kitchen and appli¬
ances, including dishwasher,
"""

3e, and refrigerator. Also In-
les alarm system, central air,
street parking, and W/D in

unit! Buckeye Real Estate

515 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BD, 1
bath apt. w/air unit, heat & water
appliances included @ $430
onth. *1 st month free w/13 mo

lease. Advanced Realty Mgmt.

v.buckeyerealestate.c
60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo-

slte laundry & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
60 E. Norwich. Charming 1 bed-

"iving room, dining room
, bath,

RIVERVIEW Dr. #J. Re¬
cently remodeled 1 BDR flat
w/all new appliances, ceiling fan,
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-

i alarm system, W/D, dish-

(.buckeyerealestate.com.
639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BDR
flats, A/C, new windows, c

262-5950 or Buckeye Real Es-

651 RIVERVIEW Dr. Spacious

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These
large flats feature newwindOws,
A/C, parking, & on-site laundryfacilities! Some are newly remod¬
eled! Buckeye Real Estate,

11th Ave. - 1 bedroom
flats with dishwfirsher, air-condi¬
tioning, front porch, & off-street

Buckeye Real EstateQi
ACROSS FROM OSU Medical

posit & cleaning fee. Utilities
paid. Free parking. No smoking.
Secure building. Available now.
486-5543.

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS

ty! 799-97!
AIR CONDITIONED 2nd floor
apartment w/security system,
laundry hookups & off-street
parking, available 9/1.
"

1-873-8837.

street parking near medical cen¬
ter, available immediately, no
pets, call 614-648-6577

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con¬
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-

1 bdr, security building for non-
smokers. $525 includes gas
heat. "North High. St. busline."
Graduate students welcomed,
no pets. 262-1211.

Lge 1 bdrm apt w/dn rm, C.A/C,
hrwd firs, bsmt storage, W/D
hkup. $575. No Dogs. 262-5345.
CLINTONVILLE: 116 W. Weber.
Lge 1 bdrm apt w/dn rm, C.A/C,

CLOSE TO Med School, AC,
Very nice, $495/mo including u "
ities, Sept. Dave, 439-3283.
CONDO FOR Rent

Nice neigno
614-471-9804,

$525/mo.

COZY 1 Bedroom. $375/month.
Off-street parking, W/D hookup,
fully equipped kitchen, pet
friendly. 412 E. 16th Apt A & B.
478-7281, cell: 578-2987 or
pager 590-0595.

& Southwest locations s

King 8i High, wc
ceilings, deck, $450/month.
dogs, 814-294-1976.
GARDEN OASIS: lukaRa

GERMAN VILLAGE! 1116 S
High St. 1 BR $439 and up. Big
living area in beautiful courtyard
apartment setting. Private entry,
AC, ceiling fans, blinds. Wash¬
er/Dryers on site and in the
iartments! Dishwashers avail-
le too! All starting at $459! Off-
reet parkino is FREE! A min¬
es walk to the busline! North¬

Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
.OhioStateRentals.com

CLEAN 1 BDR, carpeted, newer
appliances, off-street parking,'

y room, water paid.
$430/mo, cat wel¬
come. 457-1779.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease" '

unique properties.
.Metro-Rentals.com

ITALIAN VILLAGE. 62 E. 4th
Ave. 1 BDR, hardwood floors,
large kitchen, heat paid. No
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
apartment. Spacious living area,A/C, parking, Special $199 Sec.
Dep. $615/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, rzrealty.com

/ & fall 2004.630-7988.
3 BDR half-double, north of
Lane. 2391/95 Neil Ave. Off-

parking, no pets. Available
sek of Sept.

3 BDR townhouse available
now. Wall to wall carpeting, 2
baths, off-street parking. Flexible
lease term. $600/mo. 76 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

Central air, available after 8/31
Will rent for short term (6
months or less only) $900.

Hardwood floors, fenced yard1.5 car garage, ne»i
kitchen. $750/mo. 614-764.9434.

3BDRM Apartment,=ft1'E.Nor

3 BDRM apartments, 55 E. Nor-
Ave. Great location w/

OSP,

3 BDRM house, 280 E. Oakland
ery nice unit w/hardwood

floors, DW, W/D, C/Air, NO pets.

3 BEDROOM 1/2 double, for fall,
351 E. 19th Ave between Sum-

4th. Big rooms, owner
managed. $660/month. Leave
message @ 855-0289
3 BEDROOM APTS. Gas, Elec-

•

water INCLUDED in rent.
2 locations: Chittenden Ave and
Eat 15th Ave. $800/mo. Pets Ne¬
gotiable, Sunrise Properties,
846-5577

TUESDAY AUGUST 17, 2004 11
UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons
want a areat location!! Startingat only $795 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. 3 persons get an
extra bedroom! Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.Call 294-1684 for more informa-

81 W. Blake. Great North Cam
pus 3 Bedroom 1/2 double w/s-
tudy. New AC, remodeled
kitchen, D/W, hardwood floors,

e attic, great s
for graduate

dents. $895. Garage also avail
able. 850-9473 or 206-5855

86 E. Tompkins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl.,

Stomps, 263-6463.
AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW

. .

$650 and many more, www.-
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re-

ARLINGTON/GRANDVIEW
1860 Ashland Ave - near KingAve. 3 bedroom town home -

fully renovated. Super kitchen
with all appliances, hardwood
floors on 1st floor, Light gray car-

Italian marble floor. Full base¬
ment suitable for home office &
laundry. Central Air-conditioning

w. I consider a cat. "User
friendly lease" Easy drive - bike -
bus to OSU. Call Bob 488-5128
Dr 316-1780

AVAILABLE FALL! 2093 N
St. Huge 3 BDR townhouse
hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hook-ups. Great location at luka

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 Bedroom
townhouses! 28' LR/DR, Spa-

, super-deluxe Kitchen with

and all wired for phone/cabl
ternet. Nice new full Bath!
basement with Washer & C
included! Newer furnace, A/C,
new thermopane windows
w/miniblinds = lower utility bills!

front porch! One of the
places in the campus
Just 1 block from the
on 11th! $1050/month

Available September. No Pets
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

THE BEST 3 bedroom around
This!
405 E. 14th, a quiet neigl
hood, is a half double with 2 full
baths, 3 large bedrooms, 2 extr
study rooms, washer/drye
garbage disposal, nice yard, AC,
beautiful - •

$900/month.
975-5686.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1/2 Dbl,
Lrg 3BR, 3BA + huge 3rd Fir
loft, HW firs. Recently remod¬
eled. New appls, W/D incl.
FenYd. Quiet Area. Pets Neg.
$1200/mo. 299-4805
VICTORIAN VILLAGE, $1290
off-c
parking,
614-783-:3301.

pati<

AVAILABLE FALL. 3 bedroom

ijjartments, 1871 N. 4th Street

posit- features gas heat, off-

jndry & storage, dispos¬als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926
or 740-398-3472 to make an ap-

CLINTONVILLE: LARGE 1/2
double, quiet str<

ral hardwood floors/woodwork,
bsmt, garage. 2625 Glenmawr.

.ugh
. .

-finished basement with bar,
large fenced backyard.
$800/mo. 207-6910.
FALL 225 E. 16th 3 bdr. Spa-
cious gathering room, dining

kitchen, new furnace, new
No pets. Call 478-8249.

W/D hookup, OSP. $750
Available 8/15. Call 888-8775

NT: 2045 1/2
BDR. Tenant pays gas/-

electric. $650/mo. 263-9479.
FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining° 5 bedroom unit from us

eive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more.
Call for a list of addresses today

■njflii
Two 4 Bedroom
One 3 Bedroom
30% Discount

Call for Information
457-6545 or 563-9300

WEST CASE Townhome 2 bdr,
11/2 bath, fireplace, basement,
W/D hookup & patio.
$650/month. Rickert Property

ESTATES.
Close to schools. Nice 3 BDR
1.5 bath. Kitchen/family room
combination, LR, hardwood
floors, appliances, full-usuable
basement, nice yard. 888-6357.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

C/A, DW, W/D included,
pets are welcome. SEE
RENT. $800/mo. 1st Place!
alty, 799-9722. Owner is Agent.

HUGE 4 BDR double by Lane
and Indianola. $320 off first mon¬
th's rent. Free off-street parking,
A/C, remodeled kitchen, front &
back porch, wood floors, w/d
hookup, basement, all appli-

1717 N. Fourth St. $750/month.
double with hardwood

air, washer/dryerfloors, i
included. 746-1006.
1849 N. 4th. Halfdouble.br
new front porch, very spaci<
large backyard parking lot, 2
baths and W/D. NorthSteppe Re¬
alty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.c
1994 SUMMIT, Central Campus
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Wil"
four people. Large dupleall. Price negotiable.

207-4321.

JUST BACK on the market, 49
E. 18th Ave, Apt H. 4 bdrm with
cathedral ceilings, large living

200 E 15th Ave. Prime location.
4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. Carpet, laun¬
dry. Also available rooms '

E. 14th, beautiful,
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, W/D, high effi¬
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, new listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

201-253 W. 9th Ave.- Four bed-
townhouse wtih a

.

washer, and parkingl Some s
remodeled with mici

! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

buckeyerealestate.o
2168 SUMMIT, North Campus,

$960/mo. Call Mario @

Lovely House in nice, quiet
neighborhood. No pets. $1500.
Resident manager/owner.

222 KING Avenue near Neil,
bdrm, $1200 includes heat, ws.

, hardwood. Avail. Sept.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com
230 W. 9th Ave Apt "A". Great
bedroom unit priced perfect for

people. Only $995 pei
ill Remodeled kitchen

w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to¬
day 294-1684.
2397 SUMMIT St. Spaci

4BDR, 1 bath, A

September Move In
428 E 16th Ave S600
374 E Oakland $695
412 E 17th Ave $1,400
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

5 BDRM 1/2 double 1900 Sum¬
mit St. 2 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
deck,. updated mechanicals.
One year lease $1050/month
740-548-9956
5 BEDROOM, OSU Woodruff
Ave. Available Se
Central A/C, Gas I
W/D, off-st pk, H20 |

3 campus. 571-510

5 PERSON pool table. That'
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick housewith newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard¬
wood floors... I'll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about putting in air condi^
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

5/6 BEDROOM c&mpus house.

$1J000/month. 614-519-2044.

5/6 BEDROOM House. Totalh
ated & ready for fall

$1,800/month, 178 E. 11tl
Ave. 451-7611.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
3 person, 1/2 double, D/W, car
pet, parking. W/D, basement.

bed, 2 new
new kitchen, new

#1 Spac
baths,

wood floors, new carpet,
windows, new C/A, new D/W,
W/D, off-street parking, large
porch, 11th & Summit, $700,
one left for Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.

$1200/mo.
614-589-1405,
614-865-9359.

294-1684.

FRESHLY PAINTED & refur
bished 3BDR ranch home w/

wall-to-wall carpeting, W/D
)kup, full kitchen w/ refrigera-
and stove. New thermal win¬
ds & large fenced-in yard.

Available immediately,,-,1.yearlease required, $650-750/month.
5 minutes' from campus: Hay-
IW0flrfenife.-717-477-14^ai,e(i
HALF DOUBLE. Basement,
backyard, patio, OSP, 34 E. Pat¬
terson Ave. $690/mo. 885-8944.
HALF OFF security deposit! 385
E. 13th Ave. $625. See online
photos at SalesOneRealty.com.

LPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

4BD, 2.5 bath house
w/2 master suites in

quiet/safe neighborhood in
sub behind University

Village.
Newly remodeled w/new

sarpet, paint, blinds & wash¬
er/dryer.

Living room, dining room,
large kitchen w/fridge,
dishwasher, stove,

microwave & disposal.
1/car attached garage

w/opener.
Partially furnished.
Lots of closet space,

large patio, storage shed
& fenced-in yard.
Small dogs & cats

welcome.
$1200

Call 614-588-5159

3 Bath, 1/2 acre
A/C, W/D, ful hardwood floors, arched

ways, huge gourmet kitchen and
■- ib< ' "

w '
gigantic, wooded

free off-

spacious bedrooms. Large deck
4o a gigantic, wooJ- '
back yard. Two

bteps trom tne Hospital.
$1000/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070 www.ohiostaterentals.c

carpet, plenty of off-si
ing, W/D, large att
457-6545 or 563-9300.

Two 4 Bedroom
One 3 Bedroom
30% Discount

Call for Information
457-6545 or 563-9300

30 W. 8th Ave. Beautiful Italian
renaissance 4 BR three-stor>
2.5 bath apt. Eat-in kitchen 1
pantry, range, over, refrig, i

law & med schools. '$1050 4 Person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park¬
ing, basement, very nice.
273-7775.

347/349 E Tompkins. 4BD 1BA.
New kitchen & bath, hardwood
floors, studio attic, washer/dryer.

C/Air,
$960/month. Call 261-3600.

.cooper-properties.com

bedroom 2
377 Chittenden $700,1508 Sum
mit $800. See online photos orP®ts. call 884-8484

<r carpet, off street parking,
negotiable, $580/month &

up. 668-9778
BEDROOMS. Frambes Ave.

OSU North D/W, disposal, ceil¬
ing fans, 2 baths, new gas fur¬
nace, A/C, new windows, free
/vater, W/D Free, OS Parkirn
free, sun decks, bike racks. Fa!
571-5109.
4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi¬
ant... giant... giant... I said giant!Tons of parking... new kitchens

dishwasher, laundry,
space, new windows, porches
yards, blinds. Many super loca-

Spacious 5 bed, 2 new
baths, new kitchen, new wood
floors, new carpet, new wi
dows, new C/A, new D/W, W/D.

parking, large porch,
1th & Summit, $850, one ' "

for Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.
>ABLE & large 5

. mm apartments, x—
houses, doubles & flats

central, and
campus locations. Units starting
as low as $250-$425 per p—
son. Vaulted ceilings, fireplac
bedroom decks, high speed
ternet, and jacuzzi tubs. Prop
erty Management, 294-7067,

x, Fall rent,

w/water. Call 406-1849.

A/C, hardwood floors, new appli
/dryer included,
oring, off-street

parking. S.W. campu "
walk to OSU hospital &

3 BEDROOM, 1
ea, cool fan

& patio. 442-7944.
3 BEDROOM, North Campus
Must see, townhouse with fin-

hook-up. Central A/C., refr
inge, dishwasher,

peted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths
$725/month. 101 W. Duncan.
582-1672 or 451-2414.

3 BEDROOM. Wow... \

Parking, updated, washer
yer, full basement, blinds,

some hardwood, some carpet,
porches, yards. Many super loca¬
tions... 273-7775. Go to

.osuapartments.com
3 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $595.00 291-5416 /

389 E 16th, half dbl, 3BDR, ca
pet, appliances, bsmt, water p

furniture. $550.486-7779.
39 W. 10th Ave. Remodeled 3
BDR townhouse, 2 full baths,
W/D hook-up, A/C, parking.
$750/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070. rzrealty.com.

dents or staff. 8 minutes from
campus. Credit check required.
Immediate occupancy.
$725/month, $725 deposit.
279-4558

new kitchen applianceswood floors, off-street parking
$825. 850-9473 or 206-5855
414 E. 13th Ave. Huge 3 bdrm
half double. Full bsmt, W/D
hookups, OSP, pet friendly.
$550/month. (Home) 478-7281,
(cell) 578-2987
425-427 E. Lane. Located on a
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, some hardwood floors,"

basement is great for stor-
Backyard with parking avail-

. Washer/Dryer, Central air
available. NorthSteppe Realty

. 14th Ave. $1350, includes

. Each BDR w/private bath.

466 E.Tompkins. 3 Bedroom,
W/D, off-street parking, AC, pri¬
vate yard, large front porch. Pets
welcome. $750/month, $300 de¬
posit. 447-1000, 348-7171.
51/53 E. Patterson. 3 bdrm half
double. Fall rental. Remodeled
kitchen & bath. New appliances.
Hardwood floors, new v'

dead end s
, ,

638-3653
LARGE NICE double near c
pus. 3 bdr in quiet, safe S: Clin

leiahborhood close to
campus. A/C, hardwood floors,
large kitchen, full basement
w/wd hookups, full attic, fenced
yard. Steps from Glen Echo:

(614)537-4244 or (614)560-7554.
BDR townhouse
North Campus

d & carpeted. Heat
ant. $750/mo. Call

NEAR ITALIAN Village & OSU
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
great condition, close to cam¬
pus. Privately owned. Available
September. 421-2662
4BR

#82-3 CHITTENDEN, 2 baths

& pet option. $1325. 459-2734

A/C, W/D hookups, dishwasher
front porch, back yard & off-
street parking. Water included
No pets permitted. Available
09/15. $1,400 deposit. 261 -6882
■1-F, 9-5.

$1,500/MONTH, GAS & w
eluded, 6 bedroom hoi
Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave. - Summit
ST., excellent central cam.
cation, recently renovated, 2 full
baths, large rooms, high ceil

between Henderson an<? Bethel
Road. 10 MIN to OSU. 2.5 Bath,
fenced backyard, brick patio,

opener, central j

quiet Cul-de-sac lot. BUS LINE.
FINISHED basement, Washer,
dryer, appliances. Walking dis
tance to K ~ —

ess, pos
, California Fit-

: fi?
front & back porch/-

ard, grill included. No pets. Con"

Rob at 614-404-8539,

arge bd2 living rooms, W/D,,
parking. Steps from campus!
Available 9/17/04. $380/mo/per-
son. Contact Meghan Ferguson
440-371-0484.

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only $800 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. 3 persons get an
extra bedrobm! Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.

PLEASE 139 CHITTENDEN Ave - Spa
-ious 5 bedroom townhouse

and hot tub! Buckeye R«
tate 294-5511.

.buckeyerealestate.con
3TH AND N. 4th St. half-dou-

ble. .Huge floor plan - completely
remodeled interior. W/D he '

v appliances, off-sti
parking and more! Call for rr

"jn, 294-1684.

bdrm units with' decks
porches!! 2 floors, 2 f

79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement.
$1280/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070

rzrealty.com
81 W. Blake. Great North Cam-
pus 4 Bedroom 1 /2 double. New
AC, remodeled kitchen, D/W,

for graduate students. $975.
Garage also available. 850-9473
206-5855

151 W. 8th Ave. Porch units
available!! Great 2 floor town

with 2 full baths!! Wash
er/dfyers, dishwashers, A/C and
so much more. Only $295 per
person. Call today 294-1684.
172 W. 8th, 5 BDR, A/C, W/D,
parking, screened porch, deck,
$1375/mo. Sept. Dave
439-3283.

175 W. 10th, 5 bed townhouse
with 2 full baths, washer/dryer,
dishwasher, central air, off-st—
parking and more.
294-1684 for more information.

parkl! NorthSteppe Realty,

1994 SUMMIT, Central Campus.
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Great de-

96 E. Patterson Ave. 1/2 Dou-
2 baths, updated kitchen
bath, W/D included,

$1300/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

AFFORDABLEAPAHIMENT5
for NOW or FALL! 1622 Summit
$800, and many more, www.-
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re- vOhioStateRentals.com

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY/-
FALL. Bright spacious
room, large kitchen, living-i
& dining-room, 3 bathrooms, Call207-4321.
fenced backyard, front/rear
deck, ample parking/storage, full
basement w/WD hookup.
$875/month. 614-783-2521,
740-448-1041.

2166 SUMMIT, North Campus,
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba, A/C, DW,
Washer and dryer included, off-
street parking, price negotiable.

2254 INDIANOLA 6 bdrm, avail¬
able Fall. 2 car garage, DW,
W/D, 2 baths. $1,000/mo.
876-9047. Half off first month's

4bdrm spacious house. Hard¬
wood floors, A/C, enormous
kitchen w/ W/D & D/W, big cov-

33-;
ipda

and bathrooms. Full
with washer/dryer, off-street
parking available, pets allowed.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.

.ohiostaterentals.com

370 CHITTENDEN. Newlt

ENTIRE HOUSE. 1454 Highland
St. South Campus. Off-street
parking. Backyard fenced. Pets
invited. $750/mo. Eves,
785-9446. Days, 443-1965.

/iy remodeled 5 BDR 2 BA larg _

house. Off-street parking, hard¬
wood floors, carpeted bed¬
rooms, central a
$900/mo. Call 457-6545.

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more,

a list of addresses today

E. Oakland. North campus.
Features C/A, DW, off-street

'

ing, W/D included and pets
welcome. SEE & RENT,
)/mo. 1st Place Realty,

BDRM 1/2 double 139 W. 8th
ve. 1.5 baths, dishwasher,

w&sher/dryer, off-street parking,
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
ferred. 724-944-2962 or

cunningham.362@osu.edu
RIVERPARK APARTMENTS 10

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new
ing, off street [
$275/month + half i

718-0790.

ROOMMATE NEEDED 2 BDR
House in quiet area w/in walkin
distance of campus (near King
Neil), $300 + utilities, call
297-1252, leave message.

ROOMMATE NEEDED! 2bdr
townhouse 10 min from ca
(off Hague Ave) Share
clean, studious OSU junior
fer Christian. Rent $280/month
Available ASAP C;
614-205-3901, leave msg.

ROOMMATE WANTED 1:5 br
cute .3 br homej.Fenced.yarsmall pet OK. Doggie door. Ava

Bethel & Sawmill Rd
Very clean, safe, and conveni

ironmeht. $350/month +1/2
ties. A/C, dishwasher, W/D.

Village in Olentangy complex.
3BR Townhouse, condo. ureal
neighborhood. Close to college.
Private pool, club house, laundr

premises. Must like dogs!Have
$375/month, utilities included,
except electric. 457-6352

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

GAY MALE wanting to share
'

ome on eastside. Safe

GENEROUS, CLEAN 2
available Sept. 1st. $197/month
plus 1/2 of utilities. Near Third

Neil. Call Matthew,
291-2128.

NEED ROOMMATE, Grandvi _

$300/month beginning
nber, Zachary, (740)

ROOMMATE WANTED

cheap rent (i.rr.-.
$300/month), close to campus.
Cable internet, cable tv, A/C, on-

dents. Come share a beauti
cated just one block from cam- Victorian style house. Five

southwest area. Updated utes walk to campus. Pri
i and 2.5 bathrooms. Full, room, off-street parking, hard-ent with washer/dryer, off- wood floors, share two bath-

street parking available, pets a'l- rooms, kitchen, living ropm, etc.lowed. NorthSteppe Realty, Free laundry. Starting at only299-4110. $225/month. Lease by the Quar-
v.OhioStateRentals.com •

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-1
mit, laundry, carpet, very 1
273-7775.

ROOMS
$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire

FUN ROOMMATE need for nice
2bdr apartment in Short North.
Washer/dryer, cable modem.
$332/month. Contact Oney (614)
582-9937

, hardwood | LAST MINUTE housing. Room
One block needed in 2 bedroom

19th & Summit. Free c
. . • 1 street parking, A/C, $312/monthUTILITIES, furnished rooms, Move' in ASAPflexible lease periods, super con- 299-1821

. Contact Candice
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.
Laundry, off-street parking, 'LyORiNfa for mature, respon-
$200-$300/month. 296-6304, slble non-smoking, non dipping
263-1193 roommate; availability Sept 1, 04

at The Meridian near 5th/Olen-
tangy; private bath, A/C, spa-

parking, TV, microwave $255 + ing room & kitchenutiiiiioc
microwave, washer/dryer on

ro^avail^)lee$355/iTio^i I ^finternet^cableVcable

o44 9108 interested. | quired. Call 703-683-0117 or

faxAVAILABLE NOW
tchen, laundry, parking, avg. 1703-683-5577u

LOOKING FOR c
$230/month.
299-4521.

DEAD QUIET near medical c

share 3 bedroom house i

Safe. Excellent, low A/C, hardwood floors, largenoise/crime neighborhood, free rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU Fenced in landscaped back
across the street. $300/month, yard. House mostly furnished ex-
no utilities. 421-1492. cept bedroom. Private owne

^™D-ROOMS-ShaFe ^X/month l"l/3 utmtfes.'Avaifkitchen, bath & basement with 1 aK|P poii AflR.oonq k7i >mrq
person. 6 minutes north ram. IaDle halL 486 2203, 571-4469.

Lease through ROOMMATE WANTED 1449 fv005. $325/mo. No vehicle 4th St. Prefer non-smoker. Nc
paid by pets. Rent & utilities negotiable

299-5538, 648-0376
$300/month. Utilit

ROOMMATE WANTED
ONE OR two roommates in
larfle home. Central Eastside lo¬
cation. You may rent one, two,
three bedrooms. Utilities in¬
cluded, except phone. Garage,
dining, livingroom, storage, fire¬
place available. Rent starting at
$500. Animals negotiable. Refer¬
ences please, parents ok. sher-
rie_37@hotmail.com
614-577-9900.

ONE ROOMMATE needed for

Available now. Call

ROOMATE WANTED. We need
share our 4bdr

campus area on
allowed. Bdr good

size, 1 1/2 baths, W/D (no coin),
private parking, clean room¬
mates,' spacious house.
$337/month + utillities. Can def.
negotiate rent!! Available Fall
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